
Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 Machowski, Karol Polen 1982 M 30 1 00:35:26,9

2 Zimmermann, Stefan LG Ohra Energie 1981 M 30 2 00:38:13,2

3 Winkler, Jens Team Pummpälz 1967 M 50 1 00:38:22,9

4 Müller, Thomas Tri-Force-Fulda 1978 M 40 1 00:38:28,4

5 Senf, Steffen Werratal Runners 1988 M 30 3 00:38:32,7

6 Böttger, Stefan LG Ohra Energie 1981 M 30 4 00:39:07,3

7 Weis, Pascal Tri-Force-Fulda 1988 M 30 5 00:39:44,6

8 Kichhoff, Mathis LCM Rotenburg 2000 MHK 1 00:39:50,8

9 Moritz, Florian LCM Rotenburg 1999 MHK 2 00:40:43,5

10 Sauerwein, Killian TSV Reilos 1982 M 30 6 00:41:00,3

11 George, Ulf LCM Rotenburg 1965 M 50 2 00:41:14,4

12 Herget, Thomas LG Fulda 1967 M 50 3 00:42:09,3

13 Schmitt, Tobias Tri-Force-Fulda 1987 M 30 7 00:42:26,1

14 Hast, Armin TV 03 Breitenbach 1968 M 50 4 00:42:33,3

15 Stieglitz, Thomas TV 03 Breitenbach 1963 M 50 5 00:42:51,3

16 Wiegang, Klaus SV Steinbach 1957 M 60 1 00:43:51,8

17 Burger, Andreas LCM Rotenburg 1964 M 50 6 00:44:31,8

18 Göttlicher, Andreas SC Neuenstein 1986 M 30 8 00:45:06,2

19 Mötzing, Tobias Feuerwehr Obersuhl 1979 M 40 2 00:45:08,3

20 Quendt, Wolfgang TV Obersuhl 1954 M 60 2 00:45:15,0

21 Licht, Mario DVAG 1971 M 40 3 00:46:04,2

22 Zigan, Andreas TV 03 Heringen 1967 M 50 7 00:46:14,0

23 Weiß, Martin Triathlenschmiede Werratal 1976 M 40 4 00:47:25,9

24 Gerhardt, Manfred SV Steinbach 1965 M 50 8 00:47:34,6

25 Scheunemann, Winfried SV Sargenzell 1959 M 60 3 00:47:39,0

26 Barborseck, Luisa 2000 W HK 1 00:47:53,9

27 Barborseck, Sandra TV 03 Breitenbach 1970 W 50 1 00:47:56,1

28 Apel, Cordula LCM Rotenburg 1982 W 30 1 00:48:23,1

29 Möller-Sauter, Manfred LCM Rotenburg 1955 M 60 4 00:48:24,5

30 Fiehring, Wolfgang LT Haunetal 1952 M 60 5 00:48:48,2

31 Spyt, Yvonne SC Neuenstein 1978 W 40 1 00:49:23,9

32 Grigoryan, Karen SC Neuenstein 1967 M 50 9 00:49:26,7

33 Kapp, Oskar 1971 M 40 5 00:49:41,4

34 Buse, Steffen Team Fahrrad Eyring 1965 M 50 10 00:49:50,4

35 Fey, Thorsten SC Neuenstein 1970 M 50 11 00:49:54,0

36 Belten, Kai Lindigläufer 1979 M 40 6 00:51:04,6

37 von Dosky, Uta SC Neuenstein 1976 W 40 2 00:51:11,6

38 Klein, Esther SC Neuenstein 1979 W 40 3 00:51:39,8

39 Götten, Sarah Team Running Rebels 1987 W 30 2 00:51:42,4

40 Rohrbach, Sonja SC Neuenstein 1969 W 50 2 00:51:59,1

41 Kerste, Dajana LCM Rotenburg 1982 W 30 3 00:52:00,5

42 Ziehn, Karin SC Neuenstein 1965 W 50 3 00:52:12,7

43 Hebel, Markus Team Running Rebels 1972 M 40 7 00:52:29,0

44 Fiehring, Andrea LT Haunetal 1961 W 50 4 00:52:54,5
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45 Baehn, Nikolas FFW Hohenroda-Ransbach 1971 M 40 8 00:52:57,3

46 Laun, Wolfgang 1955 M 60 6 00:53:04,6

47 Nattmann, Manuel SV Wölf 1976 M 40 9 00:54:02,4

48 Zigan, Nadja TV 03 Heringen 1972 W 40 4 00:54:41,5

49 De Weerd, Thorsten LCM Rotenburg 1972 M 40 10 00:54:43,4

50 Bein, Juliane Feuerwehr Ransbach 1988 W 30 4 00:55:02,1

51 Heinz, Michael TV 03 Heringen 1963 M 50 12 00:55:07,5

52 Heinzerling, Dirk LCM Rotenburg 1969 M 50 13 00:55:20,0

53 Börner, Hanna Team Bevegt.de 1985 W 30 5 00:56:13,4

54 März, Matthias 1966 M 50 14 00:56:19,0

55 Gießler, Tanja LCM Rotenburg 1976 W 40 5 00:57:56,1

56 Kuchenbuch, Monika Team Running Rebels 1964 W 50 5 00:58:37,8

57 Heinzerling, Judith LCM Rotenburg 1968 W 50 6 00:58:49,1

58 Engelke, Ulrike Team Running Rebels 1967 W 50 7 00:58:58,8

59 Rauscher, Rudolf Feuerwehr Ransbach 1974 M 40 11 01:02:19,0

60 Berz, Dieter 1. Hecker Sportverein 1954 M 60 7 01:05:23,9

61 Matthäi, Reinhard E. SC Neuenstein 1948 M 70 1 01:13:19,9

Rng Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

26 Barborseck, Luisa 2000 W HK 1 00:47:53,9

8 Kichhoff, Mathis LCM Rotenburg 2000 MHK 1 00:39:50,8

9 Moritz, Florian LCM Rotenburg 1999 MHK 2 00:40:43,5

28 Apel, Cordula LCM Rotenburg 1982 W 30 1 00:48:23,1

39 Götten, Sarah Team Running Rebels 1987 W 30 2 00:51:42,4

41 Kerste, Dajana LCM Rotenburg 1982 W 30 3 00:52:00,5

50 Bein, Juliane Feuerwehr Ransbach 1988 W 30 4 00:55:02,1

53 Börner, Hanna Team Bevegt.de 1985 W 30 5 00:56:13,4

1 Machowski, Karol Polen 1982 M 30 1 00:35:26,9

2 Zimmermann, Stefan LG Ohra Energie 1981 M 30 2 00:38:13,2

5 Senf, Steffen Werratal Runners 1988 M 30 3 00:38:32,7

6 Böttger, Stefan LG Ohra Energie 1981 M 30 4 00:39:07,3

7 Weis, Pascal Tri-Force-Fulda 1988 M 30 5 00:39:44,6

10 Sauerwein, Killian TSV Reilos 1982 M 30 6 00:41:00,3

13 Schmitt, Tobias Tri-Force-Fulda 1987 M 30 7 00:42:26,1

18 Göttlicher, Andreas SC Neuenstein 1986 M 30 8 00:45:06,2

31 Spyt, Yvonne SC Neuenstein 1978 W 40 1 00:49:23,9

37 von Dosky, Uta SC Neuenstein 1976 W 40 2 00:51:11,6

38 Klein, Esther SC Neuenstein 1979 W 40 3 00:51:39,8

48 Zigan, Nadja TV 03 Heringen 1972 W 40 4 00:54:41,5

55 Gießler, Tanja LCM Rotenburg 1976 W 40 5 00:57:56,1

4 Müller, Thomas Tri-Force-Fulda 1978 M 40 1 00:38:28,4

19 Mötzing, Tobias Feuerwehr Obersuhl 1979 M 40 2 00:45:08,3

21 Licht, Mario DVAG 1971 M 40 3 00:46:04,2

23 Weiß, Martin Triathlenschmiede Werratal 1976 M 40 4 00:47:25,9
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33 Kapp, Oskar 1971 M 40 5 00:49:41,4

36 Belten, Kai Lindigläufer 1979 M 40 6 00:51:04,6

43 Hebel, Markus Team Running Rebels 1972 M 40 7 00:52:29,0

45 Baehn, Nikolas FFW Hohenroda-Ransbach 1971 M 40 8 00:52:57,3

47 Nattmann, Manuel SV Wölf 1976 M 40 9 00:54:02,4

49 De Weerd, Thorsten LCM Rotenburg 1972 M 40 10 00:54:43,4

59 Rauscher, Rudolf Feuerwehr Ransbach 1974 M 40 11 01:02:19,0

27 Barborseck, Sandra TV 03 Breitenbach 1970 W 50 1 00:47:56,1

40 Rohrbach, Sonja SC Neuenstein 1969 W 50 2 00:51:59,1

42 Ziehn, Karin SC Neuenstein 1965 W 50 3 00:52:12,7

44 Fiehring, Andrea LT Haunetal 1961 W 50 4 00:52:54,5

56 Kuchenbuch, Monika Team Running Rebels 1964 W 50 5 00:58:37,8

57 Heinzerling, Judith LCM Rotenburg 1968 W 50 6 00:58:49,1

58 Engelke, Ulrike Team Running Rebels 1967 W 50 7 00:58:58,8

3 Winkler, Jens Team Pummpälz 1967 M 50 1 00:38:22,9

11 George, Ulf LCM Rotenburg 1965 M 50 2 00:41:14,4

12 Herget, Thomas LG Fulda 1967 M 50 3 00:42:09,3

14 Hast, Armin TV 03 Breitenbach 1968 M 50 4 00:42:33,3

15 Stieglitz, Thomas TV 03 Breitenbach 1963 M 50 5 00:42:51,3

17 Burger, Andreas LCM Rotenburg 1964 M 50 6 00:44:31,8

22 Zigan, Andreas TV 03 Heringen 1967 M 50 7 00:46:14,0

24 Gerhardt, Manfred SV Steinbach 1965 M 50 8 00:47:34,6

32 Grigoryan, Karen SC Neuenstein 1967 M 50 9 00:49:26,7

34 Buse, Steffen Team Fahrrad Eyring 1965 M 50 10 00:49:50,4

35 Fey, Thorsten SC Neuenstein 1970 M 50 11 00:49:54,0

51 Heinz, Michael TV 03 Heringen 1963 M 50 12 00:55:07,5

52 Heinzerling, Dirk LCM Rotenburg 1969 M 50 13 00:55:20,0

54 März, Matthias 1966 M 50 14 00:56:19,0

16 Wiegang, Klaus SV Steinbach 1957 M 60 1 00:43:51,8

20 Quendt, Wolfgang TV Obersuhl 1954 M 60 2 00:45:15,0

25 Scheunemann, Winfried SV Sargenzell 1959 M 60 3 00:47:39,0

29 Möller-Sauter, Manfred LCM Rotenburg 1955 M 60 4 00:48:24,5

30 Fiehring, Wolfgang LT Haunetal 1952 M 60 5 00:48:48,2

46 Laun, Wolfgang 1955 M 60 6 00:53:04,6

60 Berz, Dieter 1. Hecker Sportverein 1954 M 60 7 01:05:23,9

61 Matthäi, Reinhard E. SC Neuenstein 1948 M 70 1 01:13:19,9


